RI80SMDM-1015-G1 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Comus International RI80SMDM-1015-G1 Comus International Supplier Comus International Distributor
Comus International RI80SMDM-1015-G1
Comus International
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER RI80SMDM-1015-G1
MANUFACTURER Comus International
DESCRIPTION SWITCH REED SPST-NO 250MA 140V
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SWITCHING DC 175V
VOLTAGE - SWITCHING AC 140V
TYPE Molded Body
TERMINATION STYLE Gull Wing
SIZE - BODY 0.252" L x 0.091" W x 0.091" H (6.40mm x 2.31mm x 2.31mm)
SERIES RI-80
RELEASE TIME 0.02ms
RELEASE RANGE -
POWER - RATED 5W
PACKAGING Tape & Reel (TR)
OTHER NAMES
1835-1162-2
RI-80SMDM1015G1
RI-80SMDM1015G1-R
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 125°C
OPERATE TIME 0.35ms
OPERATE RANGE 10 ~ 15AT
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MANUFACTURER STANDARD LEAD TIME 10 Weeks
LENGTH - OVERALL 0.376" (9.55mm)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
HEIGHT ABOVE BOARD 0.095" (2.41mm)
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Molded Body Reed Switch SPST-NO 10 ~ 15AT Operate Range 5W 250mA (AC), 350mA (DC) 140V
Surface Mount
CURRENT - SWITCHING 250mA (AC), 350mA (DC)
CURRENT - CARRY 500mA (DC)
CIRCUIT SPST-NO
RI80SMDM-1015-G1
Part Number: RI80SMDM-1015-G1
Manufacturer/Brand: Comus International
Product description SWITCH REED SPST-NO 250MA 140V
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
RI80SMDM-1015-G1.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of RI80SMDM-1015-G1
RI80SMDM-1015-G1.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
FR2S1525
Manufacturers:  Coto Technology
Description:  SWITCH REED SPST-NO 500MA 200V
In stock:  4306 pcs
RFQ
KSK-1A66/3-2030
Manufacturers:  Standex-Meder Electronics
Description:  SWITCH REED SPST-NO 500MA 200V
In stock:  170151 pcs
RFQ
RI-80GP1015
Manufacturers:  Comus International
Description:  SWITCH REED SPST-NO 250MA 140V
In stock:  92923 pcs
RFQ
RI80SMDM-0510-G1
Manufacturers:  Comus International
Description:  SWITCH REED SPST-NO 250MA 140V
In stock:  86104 pcs
RFQ
RI80SMDM-0510-J1
Manufacturers:  Comus International
Description:  SWITCH REED SPST-NO 250MA 140V
In stock:  82572 pcs
RFQ
ORD9216-2030
Manufacturers:  Standex-Meder Electronics
Description:  SWITCH REED SPST-NO 500MA 100V
In stock:  4134 pcs
RFQ
DRS-DTH-55-60
Manufacturers:  Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description:  SWITCH REED SPDT
In stock:  9452 pcs
RFQ
FLEX-14-15-20
Manufacturers:  Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description:  SWITCH REED SPST-NO 350MA 140V
In stock:  126418 pcs
RFQ
RI80SMDM-1015-J1
Manufacturers:  Comus International
Description:  SWITCH REED SPST-NO 250MA 140V
In stock:  93491 pcs
RFQ
CT10-1030-A2
Manufacturers:  Coto Technology
Description:  SWITCH REED SPST-NO 500MA 140V
In stock:  71094 pcs
RFQ
59165-1-T-00-B
Manufacturers:  Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description:  SWITCH REED SPST-NO 350MA 140V
In stock:  5666 pcs
RFQ
MDSM-4R-22-28
Manufacturers:  Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description:  SWITCH REED SPST-NO 350MA 140V
In stock:  83107 pcs
RFQ